Epreuve 10Km

Place Doss.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

75
18
69
113
35
105
77
3
109
5
59
65
15
102
39
48
16
104
7
111
72
117
124
106

Prénom NOM
HUMBERT THIBAUT
COMBAT RAPHAEL
BOUNIOT BRICE
LARDERE Patrick
TROUILLARD Jimmy
ARGAUD Jonathan
FIZE JEAN-PHILIPPE
FRAISSE Guillaume
RIZZITELLI Robert

ESPERANCA HENRIQUE

SANDON Germain
BODIE BRICE
POUGNET dominique
CHENEVIER Corentin
VEYSSEYRE franck
SLAMANI Rachid
PETIT MAXIME
DELAUNAY Fred
LARNAUD Benoit
HAMON Benjamin
BEUZIT Eric
MOUTON Claude
RONZON Yann
DOREL Dominique

M/F
M (1.
M (2.)
M (3)
M (4.)
M (5.)
M (6.)
M (7.)
M (8.)
M (9.)
M (10.)
M (11))
M (12.)
M (13.)
M (14.)
M (15.)
M (16.)
M (17.)
M (18.)
M (19.)
M (20.)
M (21))
M (22.)
M (23.)
M (24.)

Cat.
VIM ()
VIM ()
VIM ()
VIM (1))
SEM (1.)
SEM (2.)
SEM (3.)
V1M (2.)
V2M (1.)
V1M (3)
V1M (4.)
SEM (4.)
SEM (5.)
SEM (6.)
V1M (5.)
SEM (7.)
V1M (6.)
V1M (7.)
SEM (8.)
SEM (9.)
V2M (2.)
V2M (3.)
V1M (8.)
V2M (4.)
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VIARHONA 2018

Club
Team Noyon Triathlon
Cmi Tullins

Association Bésayes Courses

Team Running Pilat

Asptt Valence

Eatt/ Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon

Team Running Pilat
Annonay Triathlon
Ca Valence

Ea Tain Tournon
Macadam 07

Tec2r

Earp

Annonay Triathlon
Annonay Tri
Annonay Triathlon

Temps
00:30:44
00:31:20
00:31:42
00:32:42
00:34:02
00:34:06
00:34:19
00:34:21
00:34:25
00:34:45
00:34:50
00:35:10
00:36:00
00:36:11
00:36:36
00:36:51
00:36:51
00:36:54
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:13
00:37:25
00:37:33
00:37:53

Ecart Vitesse

+0:35
+0:58
+1:58
+3:17
+3:22
+3:35
+3:37
+3:40
+4:00
+4:05
+4:25
+5:16
+5:27
+5:52
+6:07
+6:07
+6:09
+6:12
+6:16
+6:29
+6:41
+6:48
+7:09

17.96
17.62
17.41
16.87
16.22
16.18
16.08
16.06
16.04
15.88
15.85
15.7

15.33
15.25
15.08
14.98
14.98
14.96
14.94
14.91
14.83
14.75
14.7

14.57

Chronospheres
Votre spécialiste du chronométrage

Trail, Triathlon, Gyclisme,
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Place Doss.

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

87
129
107
120
41
112
60
19
118
53
132
121
31
26
108
20
114
86
44
58
38
21
89
103
27
57
100
79
66
125
23

Prénom NOM M/F
FAURE ALAIN M (25.)
PUJOL Laurent M (26.)
GRUEL Simon M (27.)
SADOUIN Sabine F(1)
COURTIAL Elie M (28.)
DUCHAMP Patrick M (29.)
BUTIN david M (30.)
PUAUX frédéric M (31.)
CHARDON Jean sebastien M (32.)
SAHUT Guy M (33.)
PETIT Emmanuel M (34.)
PEYROUX Michel M (35.)
VISENTIN Stéphane M (36.)
FORT Nelly F(2)
FRIGIERE Jerome M (37.)
BEYRIE Maxime M (38.)
TOMTOMIAN Aida F(3.)
COUY Mickael M (39.)
PEYROUSE Etienne M (40.)
HERMET SEVERINE F(4.)
MOLTO Christophe M (41.)
MANIFICAT Florian M (42.)
OURRI Julien M (43.)
PERRET Jean-Frangois M (44.)
GOZZO0 Benjamin M (45.)
CHRISTOL pascale F(5)
AUGUSTIN MICHEL M (46.)
ARTRU Gerard M (47.)
LACROIX nicolas M (48.)
BEGOT Romain M (49.)
BOTTOLLIER Cyril M (50.)

Cat.
V2M (5.)
SEM (10.)
SEM (11.)
V1F ()
SEM (12.)
V2M (6.)
SEM (13.)
V1M (9.)
V1M (10.)
V3M (1.)
V2M (7.)
V3M (2)
VIM (11.)
SEF ()
VIM (12)
SEM (14.)
SEF ()
SEM (15.)
SEM (16.)
VIF (1.)
VIM (13.)
VIM (14)
V1M (15.)
V3M (3)
SEM (17.)
VIF (2.)
V2M (8.)
V3M (4.)
SEM (18.)
SEM (19.)
SEM (20.)
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Club

Footing Rambertois

Eatt
Asptt Valence
Eatt

Annonay Triathlon

Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon
Annonay Triathlon

Eatt

Annonay Triathlon

Footing Rambertois

Footing Rambertois

Asptt Valence

Jogging Club Annonay
Footing Rambertois
Tec2r

Union Cycliste Montmeyran Valence

Temps
00:38:05
00:38:12
00:38:35
00:38:37
00:38:39
00:38:41
00:38:48
00:38:57
00:39:01
00:39:14
00:39:15
00:39:24
00:40:00
00:40:06
00:40:15
00:40:19
00:40:31
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:48
00:41:04
00:41:18
00:41:25
00:41:39
00:41:44
00:41:49
00:41:50
00:41:56
00:41:59
00:42:07
00:42:14

Ecart Vitesse

+7:21
+7:28
+7:51
+7:53
+7:55
+7:57
+8.04
+8:13
+8:17
+8:30
+8:31
+8:40
+9:16
+9:22
+9:31
+9:35
+9:47
+9:50
+9:50
+10:04
+10:20
+10:34
+10:41
+10:54
+10:59
+11:.04
+11:06
+11:12
+11:15
+11:23
+11:30

14.49
14.45
14.3

14.29
14.28
14.27
14.22
14.17
14.14
14.06
14.06
14.01
13.8

13.76
13.71
13.69
13.62
13.61
13.6

13.53
13.44
13.36
13.32
13.25
13.23
13.2

13.19
13.16
13.15
13.1

13.07
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Place Doss.

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086

43
95
4
85
28
63
47
22
138
123
32
33
119
101
36
30
8
81
110
67
37

1

68
56
130
17
40
46
64
52
13

Prénom NOM
CUESTA David
KIERZEK Jean-Pierre
CARISSAN Laurent
COUY Florian
FAVRE Sébastien
SIGNOBOS RENE
GALLAY THIERRY
ARNAUD Marie Hélene
CORDIER thomas
PAURRAT Stephane
PASCAL Yvan
GEOFFROY NICOLAS
ARNAUD Pierre
MICHALLON Magalie
FAURE Arnaud
RAMONDENC Mathieu
LARNAUD Lucie
NESME Chloé
RIZZITELLI Dominique
MORFIN PHILIPPE
BONNARDEL Patrick
JOUVET Pierre
FIGUET Sandrine
MAILLOTTE Nathalie
ROYET Virginie
MORIQUAND Claire
BRENIER Caroline
MORATIN Charlotte
MAIGROT JOEL
CHANUT Stpehanie
DOUSSON jacqueline

M/F

M (51.)
M (52.)
M (53.)
M (54.)
M (55.)
M (56.)
M (57.)

F(

M (58.)
M (59.)
M (60.)
M (61.)
M (62.)

6.)

F(7.)

M (63.)

Cat.
V1M (16.)
V3M (5.)
VIM (17.)
SEM (21.)
SEM (22.)
V3M (6.)
V1M (18.)
V3F (1.)
JUM (1.)
VIM (19.)
V1M (20.)
SEM (23.)
V3M (7.)
V1F (3.)
SEM (24.)
SEM (25.)
SEF (1.)
SEF (2.)
V3M (8.)
V2M (9.)
V2M (10.)
SEM (26.)
V2F (1.)
SEF (3.)
V1F (4.
SEF (4.)
V2F (2)
SEF (5.)
V2M (11))
V1F (5.)
V2F (3.
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Club

Annonay Jogging Club
Footing Rambertois

Lafuma
Individuel

Footing Club Rambertois

Asad Montélimar

Footing Club Rambertois

Annonay Triathlon
Triathlon Club 2 Rives

Asptt Valence

Ea Tain Tournon

Footing Rambertois

Footing Rambertois

Annonay Jogging Club

Temps
00:42:21
00:42:23
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:48
00:43:54
00:43:56
00:44:05
00:44:07
00:44:09
00:44:18
00:44:33
00:44:33
00:44:40
00:44:40
00:45:13
00:45:22
00:45:35
00:45:46
00:46:04
00:46:29
00:46:38
00:47:12
00:47:30
00:47:33
00:47:57
00:48:01
00:48:03
00:48:04
00:48:20
00:48:24

Ecart Vitesse

+11:37
+11:38
+12:51
+12:52
+13:04
+13:10
+13:12
+13:21
+13:22
+13:25
+13:33
+13:49
+13:49
+13:55
+13:56
+14:29
+14:38
+14:51
+15:02
+15:20
+15:44
+15:54
+16:28
+16:46
+16:49
+17:12
+17:17
+17:18
+17:20
+17:36
+17:40

13.03
13.02
12.66
12.66
12.6

12.57
12.56
12.52
12.51
12.5

12.46
12.39
12.39
12.36
12.36
12.21
12.16
12.11
12.06
11.98
11.88
11.83
11.69
11.62
11.61
11.51
11.49
11.49
11.48
11.42
11.4
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Place Doss. Prénom NOM M/F Cat. Club Temps Ecart Vitesse|

0087 96 DEVAUX cathy F(18) VIF(6.) 00:48:24 +17:40 11.4

0088 12 FONDVILLE RACHEL F(19.) VI1F(7) 00:48:33 +17:49 11.37
0089 116 ROUMEAS ChRISTELLE F(20.) V2F(4.) Footing Rambertois 00:49:56 +19:11 11.05
0090 131 VALETTE christian M (70.) V3M(9.) Sarras-Trail 00:49:56 +19:12 11.05
0091 61 CHARBONNIER Jean-Marie M (71.) V2M (12.) Annonay Jogging Club 00:50:44 +20:00 10.88
0092 137  PROUST philippe M (72) V2M (13.) 00:50:47 +20:02 10.87
0093 25 MORTUREUX Laurent M (73.) VIM (21) 00:50:57 +20:13 10.83
0094 70 LEROUGE MARC M (74.) V2M (14.) 00:51:12 +20:28 10.78
0095 54 DEBOST Lily-Rose F(21) CAF(1.) Tc2r 00:51:25 +20:41 10.73
0096 122  PARPETTE Bernadette F(22.) V1F(8.) La Petite Foulée 00:51:33 +20:49 10.71
0097 98 LHOMOND Cindy F(23.) SEF(6) 00:51:34 +20:50 10.7

0098 97  GHIRONZI Cédric M (75.) SEM (27.) 00:51:34 +20:50 10.7

0099 2 JUBERT SEVERINE F(24.) V1F(9.) 00:51:55 +21:11 10.63
0100 55  HAMEL ROSE F(25) CAF(2) Tc2r 00:51:58 +21:14 10.62
0101 29 AVIOTTE jerome M (76.) V2M (15.) Al Pizancon 00:52:00 +21:16 10.61
0102 34  FILIATRE Lionel M (77.) VIM (22.) 00:52:19 +21:35 10.55
0103 133 PERSONNE Céline F(26.) V1F(10.) Annonay Triathlon 00:52:33 +21:49 10.5

0104 9 PALISSE francois M (78.) VIM(23.) 00:52:50 +22:06 10.45
0105 126 ARNDT Géraldine F(27) VIF(11) 00:53:01 +22:17 10.41
0106 76 FRAISSE marie F(28.) V2F(5) Eatt/Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon 00:53:05 +22:21 10.4

0107 128 LEDENT Delphine F(29.) SEF(7) 00:53:13 +22:29 10.37
0108 24  ROUCEL Emilie F(30.) SEF(8) 00:53:26 +22:42 10.33
0109 135 CHOMEL Aurélie F(31.) SEF(9.) 00:53:40 +22:56 10.28
0110 74  FERRATON Cécile F(32) VIF(12) 00:54:00 +23:16 10.22
0111 71 MOULIN Virginie F(33.) SEF(10.) Macadam 07 00:54:00 +23:16 10.22
0112 136  FRIGIERE céline F(34) SEF(11) 00:54:16 +23:32 10.17
0113 62  FAURE sylvie F(35) V2F(6.) Footing Club Rambertois 00:54:16 +23:32 10.17
0114 92  TERRIERLESLIE F(36.) SEF(12) 00:54:54 +24:10 10.05
0115 93 BONNET stephane M (79.) VIM (24.) 00:54:55 +24:11 10.05
0116 80 GARDE isabelle F(37.) V2F(7) 00:55:35 +24:51 9.93

0117 88 BLASSENAC Solene F(38.) SEF(13) 00:55:35 +24:51 9.93
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Place Doss. Prénom NOM M/F Cat. Club Temps Ecart Vitesse|

0118 127 CEDENT Johan M (80.) V1M (25.) 00:56:00 +25:15 9.86
0119 51 AUBLIN Blandine F(39.) VIF(13) 00:56:20 +25:35 9.8
0120 50 DELMONICO Stephanie F(40) VI1F(14) 00:56:20 +25:36 9.8
0121 82  ROZE Amélie F(41) SEF(14) 00:56:50 +26:06 9.71
0122 115  BONIN Gaelle F(42) V1F(15) Footing Rambertois 00:57:43 +26:59 9.56
0123 45 BERNARD Anne F(43.) V1F(16.) Footing Club Rambertois 00:57:44 +26:59 9.56
0124 10 RAYNAUD LAURE F (44.) SEF(15) 01:00:03 +29:19 9.19
0125 134  REGACHE Melissa F(45) SEF(16.) 01:02:10 +31:26 8.88
0126 84 MICHALLON Magalie F(46.) VIF(17) 01:04:25 +33:40 8.57
0127 83  MICHALLON Evelyne F(47) V3F(2) 01:04:25 +33:41 8.57
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Epreuve 5Km

Place Doss.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

183
189
192
141
175
150
148
179
142
144
160
185
194
156
162
198
161
170
171
180
187
143
191
154

Prénom NOM
ALLIER Victor
MICHALLON Jerome
PANICO Mathieu
CARISSAN Jason
BONNET leo
COMMANDEUR DORIAN
REY mickael
PEYRON benjamin
BALANDREAUD YVES
CARLINO Enzo
GUILHOT JEAN-DENIS
ZANCHI Bruno
GIL Marc
FOREL Claudine
FOUCAULT Thierry
ASTIER Jules
FOUCAULT Sylvain
PELLEGRINI johan
PELLEGRINI fabienne
DE MACEDO stéphane
CIBOT Pascal
CARLINO Mathis
CLUSEL Hervé
VINCENT CAROLE

M/F
M (1.)
M (2.)
M (3)
M (4.)
M (5.)
M (6.)
M (7.)
M (8.)
M (9.)
M (10.)
M (11.
M (12.
M (18.
F (1)
M (14.
M (15.
M (16.
M (17.
F(2)
M (18.)
M (19.)
M (20.)
M (21))
F(3)

)
)
)

)
)
)
)

Cat.
ESM ()
VIM ()
SEM ()
JUM (1))
MIM (1.)
SEM (1.)
VIM (1)
SEM (2.)
V1M (2)
MIM (2.)
V2M (1.)
V2M (2.)
V3M (1.)
SEF ()
V1M (3.)
MIM (3.)
CAM (1.)
CAM (2.)
V1F ()
V1M (4.
V2M (3.)
BEM (1.)
BEM (2.)
SEF ()
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VIARHONA 2018

Club
Eatt
Courir A Salaise
Footing Rambertois
Footing Rambertois

Valence Triathlon
Tc2r
Asptt Valence

Annonay Jogging Club

Eatt

Alp Pizangon
Rhodia Club Natation Triathlon

Tc2r

Annonay Jogging Club

Temps
00:16:55
00:18:51
00:19:27
00:20:27
00:20:36
00:20:42
00:20:52
00:20:53
00:20:54
00:21:01
00:21:31
00:21:40
00:22:03
00:22:21
00:22:32
00:22:53
00:23:07
00:23:52
00:24:30
00:24:35
00:25:01
00:25:33
00:26:07
00:26:16

Ecart Vitesse

+1:56
+2:32
+3:32
+3:41
+3:47
+3:56
+3:57
+3:59
+4.06
+4:35
+4:45
+5:07
+5:25
+5:37
+5:58
+6:12
+6:57
+7:34
+7:40
+8:06
+8:38
+9:12
+9:21

17.73
15.91
15.41
14.66
14.56
14.49
14.38
14.37
14.35
14.27
13.94
13.84
13.6

13.42
13.31
13.11
12.97
12.57
12.24
12.2

11.99
11.74
11.48
11.42

Chronospheres
Votre spécialiste du chronométrage

Trail, Triathlon, Gyclisme,
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Place Doss.

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

190
196
195
199
159
193
172
145
197
176
166
146
184
174
164
163
157
158
165
173
178
177
147
151
169
152
153
186
155
182
167

Prénom NOM
VISENTIN Natacha
COMBE Marine
GUIRONNET Lucie
MICHEL Aurélie
SANDON Christine
BOBICHON Maryline
BOUSSANT Camille
FLAMMARION Vinciane
PUJOL Laetitia
ALLIOD Hugo
CONVERT FRANCOISE
NICOLAS ELIANE
BARRAL Georges
TRACOL Claudine
BOISADAN Aude
LARONZE Joanna
GAMON GUILHOT Nathalie
VIVIER Cyril
KLEIN sylvia
TRACOL Médéric
CAPRA Nelly
ROCHE Celine
BRUNET Angele
BERTHUI ROUX Nadege
MOTTET SANDRINE
LEBORGNE Cindy
SANIERES Nadége
DESESTRET Marie-Laure
GARCIA RAMIREZ Elvire
GAVALLET Nathalie
BELABED yamina

M/F
F (4)
F(5.)

F (6.)

F(7.)

F (8)

F(9.)

F (10.)
F(11)
F(12)
M (22.)
F(13.)
F(14.)
M (23))
F(15.)
F (16.)
F(17.)
F(18.)
M (24.)
F(19.)
M (25.)
F (20.)
F(21)
F(22)
F(23.)
F (24.)
F (25.)
F (26.)
F(27)
F (28.)
F (29.)
F (30.)

Cat.
VIF (1.)
SEF (1.)
SEF (2.)
SEF (3.)
V2F (1.)
V1F (2.)
SEF (4.)
SEF (5.)
SEF (6.)
SEM (3.)
V2F (2.)
V3F (1.)
VAM (1.)
V2F (3.)
SEF (7.)
SEF (8.)
V1F (3.)
SEM (4.)
V2F (4.)
SEM (5.)
SEF (9.)
SEF (10.)
SEF (11.)
V1F (4.)
V1F (5.)
SEF (12.)
SEF (13.)
V2F (5.)
V1F (6.)
V2F (6.)
V1F (7.)
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Club
Annonay Triathlon
Annonay Triathlon
Annonay Triathlon

Ca Valence
Annonay Triathlon
Tevd

Lafuma
Lafuma
Asptt Valence

Footing Club Rambertois
Curves

Temps
00:26:36
00:26:36
00:27:00
00:27:30
00:27:33
00:27:38
00:27:50
00:30:05
00:30:11
00:31:04
00:31:17
00:31:23
00:31:30
00:31:48
00:32:38
00:32:38
00:32:38
00:32:50
00:33:00
00:33:51
00:33:53
00:34:39
00:35:12
00:35:36
00:35:50
00:36:14
00:36:40
00:37:42
00:38:31
00:38:48
00:39:04

Ecart Vitesse

+9:41

+9:41

+10:05
+10:35
+10:38
+10:43
+10:55
+13:10
+13:16
+14:09
+14:22
+14:27
+14:35
+14:53
+15:43
+15:43
+15:43
+15:55
+16:04
+16:55
+16:58
+17:44
+18:17
+18:41
+18:55
+19:19
+19:45
+20:47
+21:36
+21:52
+22:09

11.27
11.27
11.11
10.9
10.88
10.85
10.77
9.97
9.94
9.65
9.59
9.56
9.52
9.43
9.19
9.19
9.19
9.13
9.09
8.86
8.85
8.66
8.52
8.43
8.37
8.28
8.18
7.96
7.79
7.73
7.68
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Place Doss.

0056
0057
0058
0059

181
168
188
149

Prénom NOM

MARCELLI Nathalie
DARD emilie
GENEVE Peggy
REY myriam

M/F
F(31)
F (32)
F (33.)
F (34.)

Cat.
V1F (8.)
SEF (14.)
V1F (9.)
V1F (10.)
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Club

Trail Entre Elles

Temps
00:39:45
00:40:10
00:41:12
00:41:12

Ecart Vitesse

+22:50 7.55
+23:15 7.47
+24:17 7.28
+24:17 7.28
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